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
BY OWNER, SUNSET BEACH. 4-BR, 2-
bath, 1500+ sq. ft., C/H/A, sundecks
(front and back), all major appliances.
Best buy on beach, $104,900. 579-4534.
2-BR MOBILE HOME, camper and build¬
ing on two lots. Coastal Retreat
Development, Oyster Street, $23,000.
Call 304-843-1316.
NEAR HOLDEN BEACH- 3 large BR, 2
full baths, living, family, utility, screened
porch. 9/10 acre, fruit trees, garden area,
greenhouse, storage building. $73,500.
(919)842-2071.
LOTS WITH SEPTIC TANKS and wells.
Aveiage size 75x170. Paved streets. For
mobile homes and campers. $7,500 with
owner financing. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, Holden Beach, 919-
842-6415.

LOT, CONCRETE CANAL. Craven
Street, Ocean Isle. $70,000. Owner/
broker. 919-481-1344.
CAROLINA SHORES FAIRWAY LOT
$47,500. Village Green/Calabash
$16,500. 579-3041 owner.

2 LARGE LOTS FOR SALE BY owner In
the Village At Calabash. $15,500-
$16,000. Call 579-3609.
7.5 ACRE MARSH FRONT and
marshview, paved road, Shallotte River,
$7,500. 754-7557.
HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER. 3 BR. 2
1/2 bath, 1275 sq. ft. plus 645 sq. ft. of
porch and deck. Includes C/H/A, stove,
refrigerator, W/D. Located 1 mile from
Holden Beach. $49,500. Call 919-842-
9392 day and 919-842-9106 night.
VALUABLE PROPERTY adjoining Shal¬
lotte bypass. Commercial and industrial
zoning. City water and sewer available.
Contact SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(919)842-6415.
SHELL POINT AREA--2-BR, 2-bath,
12x60 1979 Pace mobile home and
50x100 lot. Window air, gas heat.
$10,500 firm. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-6415.
LOT FOR SALE AT OYSTER BAY Gcif
Course. Approximately 65x250 on lake,
$25,000. Owner financing possible to
qualified buyer. Call 1-803-249-8874.
HOLDEN BEACH- Beautiful 3 year old,
4-BR, 2 1/2-bath, built for permanent
home. 2 car garage and lots of storage.
Easy beach access and great view of
ocean and waterway. Furnished, many
extras. Owner financing available,
$118,000. Also, 2nd row duplex lot at
West end. Beach access across street,
$95,000. Call 842-7242.
LARGE MOBILE HOME LOTS with
paved streets. $5,000 to $5,500.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-
6415.

SPACIOUS 3-BR, 2-BATH HOME.
Vaulted great room, formal dining. Jenn-
air, Jacuzzi, woodburner, 2-car garage. 5
miles from beach. 579-3270.
BY OWNER- HOLDEN BEACH CANAL
lot. Harbor Acres. 4 BR permit, bulkhead,
paved street. 919-674-0928, evenings
and weekends.

MFG. HOUSING
1973 CONCORD, 35 FT. 2-BR with ex¬
tended living room. Deck, 50 ft. from ICW
near Holden Beach Causeway on rented
lot. Reduced to $3,400. 803-448-3282.

1970 12X60 MOBILE HOME. Furnished,
3 BR, 1 bath, excellent condition. W/D,
dishwasher, C/H/A, underpinning.
$5,500. 754-8406 or 842-8418.

1991 CHAMPION, 2 BR, 1 1/2 baths.
Complete setup S165 per month. COL¬
LEGE VIEW HOMES, Market Street,
Wilmington, (919)799-5060, 799-6964.

Mfg. Housing
DESIGN YOUR OWN HOME. Pick your
own payment. E-Z financing. COLLEGE
VIEW HOMES, Market Street.
Wilmington, £19)799-5060, 799-6964.
NO TRICKS - NO GIMMICKS. Absolutelythe lowest prices In Eastern, NC. 3
bedrooms, 14x70, $155 per month; 4
bedrooms, 14x80, S210 per month;
doublewldes starting at $21 7 per month.
If you want a straight, reliable deal with a
Circle of Excellence award winner In
service, call or visit Foster's HousingCenter, 5536 Oleander Drive,
Wilmington, NC. Phone 919-452-1311.
Open 7 days a week.
BIG RELOCATION SALE going on now
at Oakwood Homes Wilmington. Call for
details. 791-0383.
2 & 3-BR MOBILE HOMES for sale with
lots. Set up and redy for your
convenience. Some owner financingavailable. Will rent with option. 579-1029.
PICK YOUR DOWNPAYMENT. We own
the bank. New home for as little as $130/
month. 791-0383.
1991 CHAMPION 14X70, 3 BR, new,
cost plus 5%, unfurnished. 579-9299.
SACRIFICE! MUST SELLI MOVINGI
Mobile home 14x70, 3 BR, 1-1/2 baths,
C/H/A, 12x24 deck and underpinning.Excellent condition. Call 754-7390 or
anytime 754-9853.
NEW OAKWOOD DOUBLEWIDE, 28'
wide, turn-key with air conditioner. $240/
month, 15 years. Only one left. Call now!
791-0383.
NEW OAKWOOD 14X70 2-BR 2-bath.
Set-up completely, turn key. With central
air. $130 per month. Call for details. 791-
0383.

12X50 2-BR UNFURNISHED, S3.000.
12x50 1-BR unfurnished, $2,500. In¬
cludes blocks, tie downs, anchors, out¬
side electrical box. Call 754-6662.
3-BR, 2-BATH HOME ON 1/2 acre lot.
paved streets and county water. FHA/VA
approved with low downpayment and up
to 30-year financing. Call OPM
Development, 1-800-243-7277.

FOR RENT
OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE In com¬
mercial building to share with busy attor¬
ney In Calabash, single/double units
available, affordable use of large fur¬
nished recept/lobby, furnished con¬
ference room, full kitchen, sun deck,
storage, utilities paid, ample parking, ad¬
jacent to Post Office, high traffic area.
Call days/eves 579-0590.
3-BR, 2-BATH In Bent Tree. Available
June 1st. S550/month. 754-8015.
MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. Furnished
or unfurnished. Starting at S200 plus
deposit. CEDAC REALTY, 919-579-
4200.

MOBILE HOME, FURNISHED. Very nice
2 BR, C/H/A, W/D, S250 per month.
Deposit required. Bolivia, 253-5330.
BROWN S LANDING- 3-BR, 3-bath
home on Intracoastal Waterway. New
carpet. Decks, sun porch, boardwalk to
waterway, garage. Annual lease. Call
SAND PEDDLER REALTY. (919)842-
5892.

RETAIL, SHOP OR OFFICE available at
King's Plaza, Seaside on high-traffic NC
179 and 904. $275 per month. Just In
time for beach season! Call the
manager, Steve Wray, at night 754-
5336.

1 and 2-Bedroom
Apartments
Available

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
Hwy. 17 S., Shallotte

OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE at Ideal
location. Sunset Beach side of Intersec¬
tion of Hwy. 179 and 904, near site of
new Post Office building. Call 579-2437.
GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY.
Ideal for restaurant or shop. 2-story brick
building with approximately 4,200 sq. ft.
Comer Hwy. 17 and Shallotte Avenue,
across from ABC store. Call for details.
WOOD DUCK REALTY, 754-7233.

office!

[BEACH
WILLIAMSON BEAUTY

(919)879-2373

For Rent
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished
Starting at S325. Office space for lease
CEOAC REALTY. 579-4200.

STORE FOR RENT. Trader s Village In
Calabash. 578-6885.

FOR RENT
2-BR, 1-bath unfurnished
house at Seaside. $400 per
month, year 'round.

OFFICE SPACE-1 400 sq. ft.
at Midway Plaza, Hwy. 179
between Ocean Isle and
Seaside. $500 per month.

BRUCE'S
CONSTRUCTION
(919)579-7100

For Rent
1985 14X72 MOBILE HOME. 2 BR. 2
bath, unfurnished. Located In Big Oak
subdivision 2 miles from beach. $300/
month, S100 security deposit required.579-1108.
3-BR HOME NEAR ICW. Unfurnished.$400 per month plus security deposit.Call 842-6555.

SEVERAL BUILDINGS from 1,000 to
36,000 sq. ft. available immediately in
downtown, uptown and in shoppingcenters of Whiteville, NC. Reasonable
rent and good business area. Call Lana
White, Chamber of Commerce. 919-642-
3171.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

ER^l
Viaetiuntf, Pro-feertiea, Ivtt

HWY 17W. ( A I ABASH. NC 2S4>»)
(9 19)579-4097 . 1-800-833-6330

Carolina Shores Hom^sNEW LISTING-COURT 3. NEW CONSTRUCTION. Carolina
Shores, 3 BR, 2 baths, formal dining room, screened porch, cathedral
ceilings. Great master bath. 2-car garage. $89,900.
NEW LISTING-5 ARDEN COURT, 2 BR, 2 baths, 2-car garage,breakfast area, fireplace, screened porch. Beautiful landscapedyard...REDUCED to $109,900.
NEW LISTING-8 SUNFIELD DR.-New construction. 2,019 heated
sq. ft. 3-BR, 2-bath, split floor plan, fireplace, 2-car garage, largeCarolina room. 1.7 acres in Acreage Estates. 5134,900.NEW LIST1NG-18 CAROLINA SHORES DRIVE. Less than 1-year-old custom 2-BR, 2-bath home. Top of the line interior. Professionallydecorated inside and out. Carolina room with two patios overlooks the6th fairway. Oversized kitchen with state-of-the-art appliances. AMUST SEE TO BE APPRECIATED. .$304,900. REDUCED SI 99,900.NEW LISTING-1650 sq. ft. dream house. Less than 1 year old.Owner being transferred. Located at 1 Swamp Fox Drive on a comerlot. 2-3-BR, 2-bath home. Custom interior window treatments and
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